
N° EMPRESA CÓDIGO DE ASIGNACIÓN FECHA DE ASIGNACIÓN 
NUMERO DE 

ASIGNACIONES 

INSTALACIONES INTERNAS 

ASIGNADAS 

1 MARIO ALBERTO MUÑOZ CARVAJAL AS-DTRG-PT-0024/2018 16/03/2018 1 23

2 CONSTRUCTORA Y CONSULTORA "APOJCA" AS-DTRG-PT-0035/2018 21/03/2018 1 46

3 REMICOR GAS AS-DTRG-PT-0013/2018 13/03/2018 1 40

4 ECCOF SRL. AS-DTRG-PT-0026/2018 19/03/2018 1 36

5 PROYECTOS Y CONSTRUCCIONES JIJ AS-DTRG-PT-0050/2018 28/03/2018 1 16

6 DUCTOS - ING AS-DTRG-PT-0040/2018 22/03/2018 1 35

7 IPEX AS-DTRG-PT-0017/2018 14/03/2018 1 19

8 EMPRESA COSNTRUCTORA RICHCON AS-DTRG-PT-0023/2018 16/03/2018 1 19

9 SEGURIGAS I.G. AS-DTRG-PT-0030/2018 20/03/2018 1 19

10 JHONNY ANCASI MATURANO AS-DTRG-PT-0031/2018 20/03/2018 1 13

11 MICAFERNA GAS AS-DTRG-PT-0011/2018 12/03/2018 1 20

12 INSTALADORA DE GAS METAL MECANICA DAR GAS AS-DTRG-PT-0038/2018 22/03/2018 1 30

13 INSTALADORA DE GAS VINCET GAS AS-DTRG-PT-0027/2018 19/03/2018 1 34

14 MULTISERVICIOS DE GAS NATURAL GASER AS-DTRG-PT-0020/2018 15/03/2018 1 15

15 CONVIMEN AS-DTRG-PT-0033/2018 20/03/2018 1 17

16 ALVIN JC CONSTRUCCIONES AS-DTRG-PT-0028/2018 19/03/2018 1 10

17 MARIO CERVANTES AVILES CONSTRUCTORA AS-DTRG-PT-0045/2018 23/03/2018 1 14

18 HERIC_MAR CONSULTORA&CONSTRUCTORA AS-DTRG-PT-0047/2018 26/03/2018 1 40

19 TERRAPEX AS-DTRG-PT-0016/2018 14/03/2018 1 15

20 CONSTRUCTORA ROM ROS AS-DTRG-PT-0048/2018 27/03/2018 1 44

21 JHAUSLLER AS-DTRG-PT-0029/2018 19/03/2018 1 30

22 GASISTA.CON AS-DTRG-PT-0046/2018 23/03/2018 1 5

23 GAS AREAS COSNTRUCCIONES AS-DTRG-PT-0034/2018 21/03/2018 1 21

24 NAVNEX AS-DTRG-PT-0042/2018 23/03/2018 1 6

25 GASELIN AS-DTRG-PT-0032/2018 20/03/2018 1 18

26 SEDIGUP AS-DTRG-PT-0014/2018 13/03/2018 1 17

27 EMPRESA CONSTRUCTORA SUCRETEC AS-DTRG-PT-0019/2018 15/03/2018 1 25

28 CREACIONES Y CONSTRUCCIONES F Y F AS-DTRG-PT-0049/2018 27/03/2018 1 33

29 FERC-ENERGY AS-DTRG-PT-0037/2018 21/03/2018 1 34

30 CONSTRUCTURA  ENPS AS-DTRG-PT-0043/2018 23/03/2018 1 18

31 POTOSINA DE GAS EMPOGAS AS-DTRG-PT-0022/2018 16/03/2018 1 20

32 EVNE AS-DTRG-PT-0018/2018 15/03/2018 1 21

33 MARCELO CRUZ COLQUE AS-DTRG-PT-0044/2018 23/03/2018 1 25

34 CONSTRUCTURA IVILLTEC AS-DTRG-PT-0036/2018 21/03/2018 1 22

35 CONSTRUCTURA  ECIG SRL. AS-DTRG-PT-0039/2018 22/03/2018 1 12

36 NTVG GAS Y CONSTRUCCIONES AS-DTRG-PT-0021/2018 15/03/2018 1 28

37 CORICRESPO AS-DTRG-PT-0025/2018 19/03/2018 1 19

38 CAPRI CON SERVIS AS-DTRG-PT-0041/2018 23/03/2018 1 21

39 EMPRESA DE INGENIERIA Y ARQUITECTURA ALINE AS-DTRG-PT-0015/2018 14/03/2018 1 18

40 CONSTRUCTURA E INSTALADORA FENIX&VIRGO AS-DTRG-PT-0012/2018 12/03/2018 1 30

N° EMPRESA CÓDIGO DE ASIGNACIÓN FECHA DE ASIGNACIÓN 
NUMERO DE 

ASIGNACIONES 

INSTALACIONES INTERNAS 

ASIGNADAS 

1 EMPRESA CONSTRUCTORA RICHCON AAC-DTRG-PT-025/2018 16/03/2018 1 23

2 CONSTRUCTORA Y CONSULTORA "APOJCA" AAC-DTRG-PT-036/2018 21/03/2018 1 46

3 REMICOR GAS AAC-DTRG-PT-014/2018 13/03/2018 1 40

4 E.C.COF S.R.L. AAC-DTRG-PT-027/2018 19/03/2018 1 36

5 PROYECTOS Y CONSTRUCCIONES J.I.J. AAC-DTRG-PT-051/2018 28/03/2018 1 16

6 DUCTOS - ING AAC-DTRG-PT-041/2018 22/03/2018 1 35

7 IPEX AAC-DTRG-PT-018/2018 14/03/2018 1 19

8 EMPRESA CONSTRUCTORA RICHCON AAC-DTRG-PT-024/2018 16/03/2018 1 19

9 SEGURIGAS I.G. AAC-DTRG-PT-031/2018 20/03/2018 1 19

10 JHONNY ANCASI MATURANO AAC-DTRG-PT-032/2018 20/03/2018 1 13

11 MICAFERNA GAS AAC-DTRG-PT-012/2018 12/03/2018 1 20

12 INSTALADORA DE GAS METAL MECANICA DAR-GAS AAC-DTRG-PT-039/2018 22/03/2018 1 30

13 INSTALADORA DE GAS VINCENT GAS AAC-DTRG-PT-028/2018 19/03/2018 1 34

14 MULTISERVICIOS DE GAS NATURAL "GASER" AAC-DTRG-PT-021/2018 15/03/2018 1 15

15 CONVIMEN AAC-DTRG-PT-034/2018 20/03/2018 1 17

16 ALVIN JC  CONSTRUCCIONES AAC-DTRG-PT-029/2018 19/03/2018 1 10

17 MARIO CERVANTES AVILES CONSTRUCTORA AAC-DTRG-PT-046/2018 23/03/2018 1 14

18 HERIC_MAR CONSULTORA & CONSTRUCTORA AAC-DTRG-PT-048/2018 26/03/2018 1 40

19 TERRAPEX AAC-DTRG-PT-017/2018 14/03/2018 1 15

20 CONSTRUCTORA ROM.ROS AAC-DTRG-PT-049/2018 27/03/2018 1 44

21 JHAUSLLER AAC-DTRG-PT-030/2018 19/03/2018 1 30

22 GASISTA.CON AAC-DTRG-PT-047/2018 23/03/2018 1 5

23 GAS AREAS CONSTRUCCIONES AAC-DTRG-PT-035/2018 21/03/2018 1 21

ASIGNACIONES MARZO
ASIGNACIONES  DE INSTALACIONES INTERNAS DESDE 01/03/2018  AL 31/03/2018 

DISTRITO REDES DE GAS POTOSÍ

ASIGNACIONES  DE ACOMETIDAS  DESDE 01/03/2018  AL 31/03/2018 

DISTRITO REDES DE GAS POTOSÍ



24 NAVNEX AAC-DTRG-PT-043/2018 23/03/2018 1 6

25 GASCELIN AAC-DTRG-PT-033/2018 20/03/2018 1 18

26 SEDIGUP AAC-DTRG-PT-015/2018 13/03/2018 1 17

27 EMPRESA CONSTRUCTORA SUCRETEC AAC-DTRG-PT-020/2018 15/03/2018 1 25

28 CREACIONES Y CONSTRUCCIONES F Y F AAC-DTRG-PT-050/2018 27/03/2018 1 33

29 FERC-ENERGY AAC-DTRG-PT-038/2018 21/03/2018 1 34

30 CONSTRUCTORA ENPS AAC-DTRG-PT-044/2018 23/03/2018 1 18

31 POTOSINA DE GAS "EMPOGAS" AAC-DTRG-PT-023/2018 16/03/2018 1 20

32 EVNE AAC-DTRG-PT-019/2018 15/03/2018 1 21

33 MARCELO CRUZ COLQUE AAC-DTRG-PT-045/2018 23/03/2018 1 25

34 CONSTRUCTORA IVILLTEC AAC-DTRG-PT-037/2018 21/03/2018 1 22

35 CONSTRUCTORA ECIG S.R.L. AAC-DTRG-PT-040/2018 22/03/2018 1 12

36 NTVG GAS Y CONSTRUCCIONES AAC-DTRG-PT-022/2018 15/03/2018 1 28

37 CORICRESPO AAC-DTRG-PT-026/2018 19/03/2018 1 19

38 CAPRI CON SERVIS AAC-DTRG-PT-042/2018 23/03/2018 1 21

39 EMPRESA DE INGENIERIA Y ARQUITECTURA ALINE AAC-DTRG-PT-016/2018 14/03/2018 1 41

40 CONSTRUCTORA E INSTALADORA "FENIX & VIRGO" AAC-DTRG-PT-013/2018 12/03/2018 1 42

N° EMPRESA CÓDIGO DE ASIGNACIÓN FECHA DE ASIGNACIÓN 
NUMERO DE 

ASIGNACIONES 

INSTALACIONES INTERNAS 

ASIGNADAS 

1 SEGURIGAS I.G. ARG-DTRG-PT-014/2018 05/03/2018 1 32

2 FERC-ENERGY ARG-DTRG-PT-011/2018 02/03/2018 1 3

3 FERC-ENERGY ARG-DTRG-PT-012/2018 02/03/2018 1 2

4 FERC-ENERGY ARG-DTRG-PT-010/2018 02/03/2018 1 1

5 IPEX ARG-DTRG-PT-013/2018 02/03/2018 1 54

DISTRITO REDES DE GAS POTOSÍ

ASIGNACIONES  DE REGLAJES  DESDE 01/03/2018  AL 31/03/2018 


